
Marching in the Arc of Justice  
A Conference Honoring the 50th Anniversary of the Selma Voting Rights Campaign 
March 5-8, 2015 

 
 

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS (SUBJECT TO CHANGE) 
 
Thursday, March 5, 2015:  Pre-Conference Event: Selma Tour and Mass Meeting 
10:00 a.m.  Registration Opens, Sheraton Birmingham 
1:00 p.m.  First bus leaves for Selma 
1:15 p.m.  Second bus leaves for Selma 
1:30 p.m.  Third bus leaves for Selma 
5:00 p.m.  Dinner at Wallace Community College 
6:00 p.m. Arrive at Tabernacle Baptist Church 
7:00 p.m.  Mass Meeting and Memorial Service 
9:30 p.m. Buses leave Selma to return to Birmingham 
 
Friday, March 6, 2015:  Looking Back: Honoring Our History and the History of the Voting Rights Movement 
8:00 a.m.   Registration Opens, Sheraton Birmingham 
9:00 a.m.  Opening Worship  
9:30 a.m. General Session Keynote Address:  Mark Morrison-Reed 
10:45 a.m. Margaret Baldwin: Dramatic Performance and audience discussion 
12:00 p.m. Lunch 
 OPTION A: Tour Birmingham Civil Rights Sites 
1:30 – 3:00 p.m. First tour  
1:50 – 3:20 p.m. Second tour  
2:30 – 4:00 p.m. Third tour 
 OPTION B: Workshops with UU Civil Rights Veterans and others 
1:30 p.m. Workshops 
3:00 p.m. Workshops   
5:30 p.m. Dinner 
7:00 p.m. General Session: Conversation with C.T. Vivian 
 
Saturday, March 7, 2015:  Moving Forward: Addressing Voter Suppression, Immigration, and Mass Incarceration 
8:00 a.m.   Registration Opens, Sheraton Birmingham 
9:00 a.m. Opening Worship 
9:30 a.m. General Session Keynote Address 
10:45 a.m. Workshops  
12:00 p.m. Lunch 
1:30 p.m. Workshops  
3:00 p.m. Workshops 
5:30 p.m. Dinner 
7:00 p.m. Program with Music Performance:  Kim & Reggie Harris and Brother Sun 
 
Sunday, March 8, 2015:  Montgomery, Selma and Crossing the Bridge Re-enactment 
8:00 a.m.   Registration Opens, Sheraton Birmingham 
8:45 a.m.   Buses leave for Montgomery 
11:00 a.m.  City of St. Jude’s and Lunch 
12:30 p.m. Buses depart Montgomery for Selma 
1:30 p.m. Pre-March Rally 
2:30 p.m. Crossing the Bridge Re-enactment 
5:00 p.m. Buses leave Selma to return to Birmingham 
7:00 p.m.  Dinner and closing ceremony 
 

 
For more information and to register: visit www.uulivinglegacy.org 

https://d.docs.live.net/363cc6109c141d6c/Living%20Legacy%20Project/2015%20Selma%20Anniversary/www.uulivinglegacy.org

